1
2
3
4
5
6 Cover Stainless Steel Ag Plate
Dust Cover PI Film
Stem Liquid Crystal Polymer UL94V-0  (Black)

function ROHS Packing
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Serie Total Height Special
function
Operating
Force
181
017= 1,7mm
TRQ12157 017 N N 104 N R
N= No special
function
R= ROHS
conform
N= No special
function181= 180gr N= without Peg
TU= Tube
Packing
N= Non ROHS
251= 250gr Y= with Peg
104= 100.000
Cycles
BU= Bulk Ware
Part No.: Q12157
12.05.2019 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
A1= Total Height
9,75mm
Sheet No.
MasonMATL: WilsonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
043= 4,3mm
SMT Tact Switch
TOLERANCE
3 from 4
DATE
TR = Tape/Reel
Packing
015= 1,5mm
016= 1,6mm
023= 2,3mm
030= 3,0mm
A2= Total Height
12,55mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 12.05.2019 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: Q12157
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
SMT Tact Switch